
RESULTAT, SM I SLOPESTYLE 2017
VÄTTERN BIKE GAMES 7 OKTOBER 2017

NAMN
Emil Johansson
Martin Söderström
Nils Buller
Andreas Jungner
Elof Lind
Lukas Skiöld
Anton Thelander
Alex Alanko
Dennis Kangasmaa
Simon Johansson
Alex Thunell
Viktor Douhan
Tobias Jangmo
Olle Lundahl

FINAL ÅK 1
78,33
80,67
76,00
75,67
70,33
72,00
68,00
67,33
66,33
60,00
58,33
46,00
47,67
16,33

PLACERING
1

2
3
4
5
6
6
8
9

10
11

12
13
14

ÅK 2
83,00
52,33
30,67
40,67
75,33
73,33
73,33
65,33
56,00
61,67
56,67
55,33
0,00
16,00

TOTAL
83,00
80,67
76,00
75,67
75,33
73,33
73,33
67,33
66,33
61,67
58,33
55,33
47,67
16,33



RESULTAT, SM I SLOPESTYLE 2017
VÄTTERN BIKE GAMES 7 OKTOBER 2017

NAMN
Markus Fredriksson
Samuel Hollman
Elias Johansson
Elias Persson
Oscar Bengtsson
Thor Kempe
Filip Törnqvist
Oskar Wiklander
Felix Törnqvist
Theodor Gawalek
Vetle Sörby
Ludvig Eriksson
Marc Lundin
Adrian Tell
Alex Thunell
Dennis Kangasmaa
Andreas Jungner
Anton Thelander
Tobias Jangmo
Olle Lundahl
Nils Buller
Simon Johansson
Lukas Skiöld
Martin Söderström
Viktor Douhan
Elof Lind
Alex Alanko
Emil Johansson

KVAL ÅK 1
17,33
18,67
19,67
21,33
22,67
24,33
25,00
23,33
32,67
32,67
37,33
41,67
36,00
49,67
51,67
52,33
50,67
45,33
0,00
64,33
64,67
46,33
64,67
69,33
72,00
72,67
70,00
77,67

ÅK 2
16,33
19,00
13,00
0,00
13,00
14,00
11,00
28,67
24,33
31,67
30,00
33,00
43,67
18,67
44,33
37,33
54,00
60,00
63,67
46,33
49,67
65,00
65,33
70,33
44,00
32,33
73,67
80,67

TOTAL
17,33
19,00
19,67
21,33
22,67
24,33
25,00
28,67
32,67
32,67
37,33
41,67
43,67
49,67
51,67
52,33
54,00
60,00
63,67
64,33
64,67
65,00
65,33
70,33
72,00
72,67
73,67
80,67


